
Staff Member subject and grade

Monday through Friday 

office hours for phone calls 

and or video-conferences

Notes:
Phone / Text 

Number
E-mail address

Amacker, Tiffany Math 6 9am - 10am & 12pm - 2pm (405) 339-7398 tamacker@mid-del.net

Bevien, Christina Vocal Music 1pm - 3pm (405) 309-7599 cbevien-guevarra@mid-del.net

Blair, Alicia SpEd & co-teaching 12pm - 8pm (405) 414-2106 astevens-blair@mid-del.net

Blasingame, Jason PE, Athletic Director 10am - 2pm  ‪(405) 309-9507 dblasingame@mid-del.net

Buss, Cindy SpEd & co-teaching 9am - 10am (405) 309-9488 cbuss@mid-del.net

Butler, Bobby US History 1pm - 3pm (405) 345-5595 rbutler@mid-del.net

Clark, Patty Math 7 1pm - 2pm e-mail any time (405) 295-5507 pclark@mid-del.net

Claywell, Savannah SpEd & co-teaching 10am - 5pm (405) 345-5878 sclaywell@mid-del.net

Cody Keeler Computers 12pm - 4pm ‪(405) 309-9827‪ ckeeler@mid-del.net

Davis, Alarie SpEd & co-teaching 12pm - 2:30pm also, M & Th, 7pm - 9pm (405) 259-6479 adavis@mid-del.net

De La Garza, Lauren Art 11am  - 12pm (405) 345-5157 ldelagarza@mid-del.net

Donato, Ty Math 8 10am - 4pm (405) 339-2719 tdonato@mid-del.net

Doring, Elizabeth ELA 8 1pm - 3pm (405) 309-9587 edoring@mid-del.net

Doutey, Micheal ELA 6 10:30am - 1pm (405) 295-5894 mdoutey@mid-del.net

Ellis, Elizabeth Math 8 12pm - 4pm (405) 309-9127 enellis@mid-del.net

Fry, Kelly PLTW, STEM 10am - 3pm (405) 345-1194 kfry@mid-del.net

Goins, Laurie SpEd & co-teaching 12pm - 1pm (405) 345-1268 lgoins@mid-del.net

Griffin, Gerre PE 10am - 12pm (405) 850-5033 ggriffin@mid-del.net

Hackworth, Deborah SpEd & co-teaching 11am - 2pm (405) 309-9422 dhackworth@mid-del.net

Hines, David Science 7/8 9am - 11am & 1pm - 3pm (405) 309-7518 dhines@mid-del.net

Hoover, Tracy Istructional Coach 10am - 4pm (405) 339-7316 troberts-hoover@mid-del.net

Howard, Janice SS 6 8am - 3:30pm (405) 295-8997 jhoward@mid-del.net

Hughes, Joel SS 7 10am - 12pm (405) 239-8416 jhughes@mid-del.net

Jackson, Heather Orchestra 9am - 11am email: 8-4 (405) 294-7567 hjackson@mid-del.net

Jenkins, Jason ELA 7 2pm - 4pm e-mail: 8am - 3:30pm (405) 345-1773 jjenkins@mid-del.net

Johnson, Sean Band
1pm - 2pm, or scheduled

as sent via Remind

Remind: text 81010 and enter 

@dcmssy for 7th/8th grade or 

@dcmsww for 6th grade

(405) 345-5685 szjohnson@mid-del.net

Kirk, Danette Counselor
M-Tu: 4pm - 5pm & 

W-F: 7pm - 8pm
(405) 309-9429 dkirk@mid-del.net
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Lacher, Ashley Science 7 1pm - 2pm (405) 309-9271 alacher@mid-del.net

Lowe, Cynthia Assistant Principal 9am - 4pm (405) 309-9596 clowe@mid-del.net

Lupton, Angela Science 6 1pm - 2pm (405) 309-9615 alupton@mid-del.net

Mann, Justin Head Principal 8am - 4pm (405) 295-8980 jlmann@mid-del.net

Marshall, Pam Science 6 1pm - 3pm (405) 345-1713 pmarshall@mid-del.net

McDonald, Kittie Severe/Profound SpEd 8:30am - 3:30pm (405) 602-9543 kmcdonald@mid-del.net

Palmer, Noel Math 7 1pm - 3pm email: 8-4 (405) 345-1825 npalmer@mid-del.net

Pando, Mario Spanish 10am - 3pm (405) 345-1634 mpando@mid-del.net

Rhodes, Matthew Science 8 1pm - 2pm (405) 345-5069 mrhodes@mid-del.net

Severance, Megan US History 9:30am -10 pm (405) 345-1001 mseverance@mid-del.net

Stanton, Kimberly Library Media Specialist 1:30pm - 3pm (405) 295-5178 kstanton@mid-del.net

Stevenson, Mildred ELA 6 10am - 2pm (405) 345-5027 mstevenson@mid-del.net

Teszlewicz, Mindy ELA 7 10am - 3pm (405) 345-6026 mteszlewicz@mid-del.net

Todd, Aaron SS 6/7 10am - 1:30pm (405) 309-9336 atodd@mid-del.net

Turner, Robert ELA 8 1pm - 2pm, Tuesday
e-mail, 10am - 2pm. Leave a 

message and contact number.
(405) 295-5605 rturner@mid-del.net

Walker, Kailee Math 6 1pm - 3pm (405) 345-1868 kwalker@mid-del.net

Wilkins-Lowder, Sara Counselor 10am - 2pm (405) 345-1729 swilkinslowder@mid-del.net

Wright, Gina Assistant Principal 8am - 4pm (405) 310-9715 gwright@mid-del.net


